Position

Department Manager (Ftip)
Reg Planner Specialist (Ftip)
Senior Regional Planner (Ftip)
Reg Planner Specialist (Ftip)
Senior Regional Planner (Ftip)
Associate Regional Planner
(Ftip)

Associate Regional Planner

(Ftip)
Intern (Ftip)

Other Positions Held

Special District

Southern California Association
of Governments

Southern California Association
of Governments

Southern California Association
of Governments

Southern California Association
of Governments

Southern California Association
of Governments

Southern California Association
of Governments

Southern California Association
of Governments

Southern California Association
of Governments

Department

Ftip Department

Ftip Department

Ftip Department

Ftip Department

Ftip Department

Ftip Department

Ftip Department

Ftip Department

Total Wages

$135,254

$124,926

$111,411

$105,655

$100,686

$87,751

$59,147

$1,770

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$48,180
$29,194
$25,746
$38,794
$22,087
$26,988

$13,189

$0



